
WILD DUNES - HARBOR COURSE  FEB 9
Name Home Course Tee Entry Quota

Alcorn, Al Legend Oaks Golf Club MIDDLE UG

Anderson, Andy Plantation Course at Edisto MIDDLE Y 26

Arnold, Jay Coosaw Creek CC FORWARD Y 36

Bailey, Ross Wescott Golf Club FORWARD Y 17

Ball, Jim Snee Farm CC MIDDLE Y 20

Bars, Mike Lady's Island CC MIDDLE Y 37

Barto, Dick Legend Oaks Golf Club FORWARD UG

Bennett, Hank Carolinas GC MIDDLE Y 39

Boyd, Jim Charleston National GC MIDDLE Y 40

Bradshaw, Chuck Links at Stono Ferry MIDDLE UG

Bramble, Buzzy Summerville CC MIDDLE Y 33

Brennan, Mike Legend Oaks Golf Club MIDDLE Y 39

Brockman, Ernie Pine Forest CC FORWARD Y 32

Brown, Herb Links at Stono Ferry MIDDLE Y 39

Capaldo, Bob Snee Farm CC MIDDLE UG

Cape, Bob Coosaw Creek CC FORWARD Y 27

Carlile, John Coosaw Creek CC MIDDLE Y 40

Cebulka, Steve Links at Stono Ferry MIDDLE Y 28

Chodnicki, Mike Pine Forest CC MIDDLE Y 42

Cline, Ty Country Club of Charleston FORWARD Y 42

Cobaugh, Tim Shadowmoss G & CC BACK Y 45

Conley, Jim Legend Oaks Golf Club MIDDLE UG

Conway, Peter Kiawah island Club FORWARD UG

Dales, Bruce Legend Oaks Golf Club BACK Y 35

Daley, Bud Wild Dunes FORWARD Y 31

Dickinson, Ray Dunes West Golf Club BACK Y 37

Doerr, John Legend Oaks Golf Club MIDDLE Y 32

Duffy, Scott Lake Marion Country Club FORWARD Y 27

Duggan, Tim Links at Stono Ferry BACK Y 38

Eads, Randy Coosaw Creek CC MIDDLE Y 45

Estee, Al Charleston National GC MIDDLE Y 29

Euler, Mark 0 BACK Y 44

Fuson, Keith Rivertowne golf club MIDDLE Y 30

Gay, Mickey Charleston National GC MIDDLE Y 40

Gerde, Dave Old Beuafort Goilf Club MIDDLE UG

Gifford, Kevin Legend Oaks Golf Club MIDDLE Y 26

Goodin, Mike Links at Stono Ferry MIDDLE Y 21

Greenberg, Nick Legend Oaks Golf Club BACK UG

Haynes, Rickey Edisto Beach Plantation Course MIDDLE Y 31

Heilman. Rich Seabrook Island Club MIDDLE Y 29

Hendrix, Larry Links at Stono Ferry BACK Y 32

Hirschmann, Harold Wild Dunes MIDDLE UG

Hoops, Rod Links at Stono Ferry BACK Y 45

Howard, Vaughn Summerville CC FORWARD Y 40

Huff, Reid Links at Stono Ferry FORWARD Y 30

Hyde, Fred Dunes West Golf Club MIDDLE Y 37

Jansson, Gunnar Charleston National GC MIDDLE Y 40

Johnson, Jeff Charleston National GC MIDDLE Y 33
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Kerrigan, Chris Snee Farm CC MIDDLE Y 31

Kobes, Pete Snee Farm CC FORWARD Y 23

Kobyra, Jim Links at Stono Ferry MIDDLE y 24

Lehman, Peter Yeamans Hall GC MIDDLE UG

Leuck, Jim Links at Stono Ferry MIDDLE Y 27

Lienau, John Santee Cooper CC FORWARD Y 30

Martin, Allen Charleston National GC MIDDLE Y 40

Martini, Don Rivertowne GC MIDDLE Y 46

Masopust, Brad Legend Oaks Golf Club BACK Y 39

Mattison, Mark Coosaw Creek CC MIDDLE Y 27

McMillian, Jay Legend Oaks Golf Club BACK Y 46

Murphy, Mike Lady's Island CC FORWARD Y 26

Nelson, Randy Coosaw Creek CC MIDDLE Y 37

Nitkewicz, Robert Jenkins Links MIDDLE Y 40

Paprek, Rick Callawassie Island Club MIDDLE Y 38

Pegram, Jay Charleston National GC MIDDLE Y 37

Perkins, Steve Coosaw Creek CC BACK Y 41

Petros, Jim Coosaw Creek CC MIDDLE Y 31

Prim, Rick Pine Forest CC MIDDLE UG

Procida, Chris Legends of Parris Island FORWARD Y 38

Quast, Willem Links at Stono Ferry MIDDLE Y 30

Query, Grady Chechessee Creek CC BACK Y 41

Query, Winn Palmetto Senior Amateur Golf MIDDLE UG

Ramicone, Perry Charleston National GC BACK Y 41

Rooney, Ed Links at Stono Ferry BACK Y 41

Rotundo, Bernie 0 FORWARD UG

Ruiz, Steve Pine Forest CC MIDDLE Y 33

Rupinskas, Vytas Links at Stono Ferry BACK Y 35

Salerno, Joe Links at Stono Ferry MIDDLE Y 44

Santangelo, Jared Legend Oaks Golf Club BACK Y 33

Santos, Ron Links at Stono Ferry FORWARD Y 17

Schneider, Bill Dunes West Golf Club FORWARD Y 34

Schneidmuller, John Legend Oaks Golf Club MIDDLE UG

Scott, Mike Pine Forest CC FORWARD Y 27

Sinisko, Mike Legends of Parris Island MIDDLE Y 33

Slezak, Dennis Rivertowne GC FORWARD Y 42

Stark, John Coosaw Creek CC MIDDLE UG

Stralo, Kevin Dunes West Golf Club BACK Y 36

Thompson, Peter Coosaw Creek CC MIDDLE Y 35

Vollmuth, Tom Links at Stono Ferry MIDDLE Y 33

Walton, Jerry Pine Forest CC FORWARD Y 34

Welter, Kevin Legend Oaks Golf Club FORWARD Y 27

Young, Sam Summerville CC BACK UG

Zadora, Jim Charleston National GC MIDDLE Y 40
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